
Race Results
Jettribe WaterCross Outlaw Series 
Rd 3 
May 23, 2025

Race 1

Ski JR 13-15 Lites (Two Stroke Sxr, Superjet) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 41 YAM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA , KS 1 1

2 27 YAM Trent Cornette Wichita , KS 2 2

Ski Novice Lites (Two Stroke Superjet,Sxr) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 160 YAM Andrew Vo Sulphur springs , TX 1 1

2 106 YAM Javier Falcon Quinlan , TX 2 2

3 174 YAM Ryan Doll Buda , TX 4 4

4 238 KAW Nate Brazell Princeton , TX DNS DNS

Ski JR 10-12 Lites (Two Stroke Yamaha,Sxr) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 33 YAM Cash Mcclure Soddy Daisy , TN 1 2

2 11 YAM Bentley Cox plattsmouth , NE 2 1

3 405 YAM Christian Bain Oklahoma city , OK 3 3

4 722 YAM Makenna Berglund omaha , NE 4 4

Race 2

Runabout Beginner (Stock R/A Only) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 297 KOM Baron Mernik Fort Worth , TX 1 1

2 11 KAW Nick Senn Forney , TX 2 2

3 316 YAM Kevin Quinn Round Rock , TX 3 5

4 25 SEAD Elijah Jasper Frisco , TX 4 4

5 72 YAM Kelly Willis 5 3



Race 3

Ski Womens Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 851 YAM Britton Reinhard lake havasu city , AZ 1 1

Ski - Vets Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 10W YAM Jeremy Poper Albuquerque , NM 1 1

Am Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM Knox Ritchie HIXSON , TN 1 1

Ski Expert Lites (Two Stroke Yamaha,Sxr) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 FPS Ryan Poper Albuquerque , NM 1 2

2 28 YAM Lukas Cervera Lake Havasu City , AZ 2 1



Race 4

Runabout Amateur Stock - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 193 SEAD Cooper Caldwell Fort Worth , TX 1 1

2 413 SEAD Greg Sewell Lakeway , TX 2 2

3 30 SEAD Kevin Bice Austin , TX 3 3

4 23 SEAD James House Kemah , TX DNS DNS

Runabout Pro Am Stock - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 787 YAM Pablo Pagan Converse , TX 1 1

2 37 YAM Tim Miller Fort Worth , TX 2 DNS

Runabout Pro Am Open - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 24 YAM Kyle Robinson Lagovista , TX 1 1

Race 5

X2 OPEN - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 KAW Mason Kotara La Vernia , TX 1 1

2 3 KAW Karl Hausch warminster , PA 3 2

3 51 KAW Tanner Kotara La Vernia , TX 2 5

4 17 KAW Shannon Watson Wichita , KS 4 3

5 201 KAW Chad Mansen Austin , TX 5 4

Ski Vintage (550) Open - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 504 KAW Sean Carlson Corpus Christi , TX 1 1

2 550 SEAD Sean Whitaker Garland , TX 2 3

3 91 YAM Callan Landry New Orleans , LA 3 2



Race 6

Runabout Amateur Rec Lites (Seadoo Sparks, Yamaha EX) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 149 YAM Brianna Wyler Dripping Springs , TX 1 1

2 11 YAM Ashley Sewell Montgomery , TX 2 2

3 636 SEAD Matt Reeves Round Rock , TX 3 4

4 31 YAM Gavin Berglund omaha , NE 4 3

5 24 SEAD Nick Mcmillan Fort smith , AR 5 5

Race 7

Ski Modified 1100 (Two Stroke Superjet,Sxr With Pipe, Tr1 Kommanders ) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 851 YAM Britton Reinhard lake havasu city , AZ 1 1

2 322 KOM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA , KS 2 2

3 29 FPS Megan Burns Rockwall , TX 3 3

4 27 KOM Trent Cornette Wichita , KS 5 4

5 297 KOM Baron Mernik Fort Worth , TX 4 6

6 106 YAM Javier Falcon Quinlan , TX 6 5

Race 8

Sport Spec - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 910 SEAD Craig Ingram Norman , OK 1 2

2 69 YAM Joey Mauldin Kaufman , TX 2 1

3 72 KAW Sean Whitaker Garland , TX 3 3

4 722 YAM Louis Wyler Dripping Springs , TX 4 4

5 502 YAM Charlie Bumpass 5 6

6 523 YAM Shannon Watson Wichita , KS 6 5

7 117 SEAD John Lindley Sulphur springs , TX 7 7



Race 9

Ski Beginner (Stock Or Limited Only) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 13 YAM Tom Falanga El Reno , OK 1 1

2 696 YAM Scott Johnson Grapevine , TX 2 2

3 66 YAM Skylar Sneathern Dallas , TX 3 3

4 24 KAW Nick Mcmillan Fort smith , AR 4 4

5 60 KAW Dennis Robinson Whitesboro , TX DNF DNS

6 127 YAM Kyle Cox Weatherford , TX DNS DNS

7 86 YAM Tyler Henderson Garland , TX DNS DNS

Race 10

Ski Novice 4 Stroke Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 106 YAM Javier Falcon Quinlan , TX 1 1

2 UA7 YAM Felix Mironenko Ukraine , TX 2 2

3 238 KAW Nate Brazell Princeton , TX 3 3

Yamaha 4 Stroke Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 021 YAM Travis Falanga El Reno , OK 1 1

2 160 YAM Andrew Vo Sulphur springs , TX 3 2

3 41 YAM Tristen Hiebert WICHITA , KS 4 3

4 627 YAM Trent Cornette Wichita , KS 5 4

5 85 YAM Jules Hopkins biloxi , MS 2 DNS



Race 11

Runabout Amateur 1100 Limited - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 319 SEAD Shawn Cox plattsmouth , NE 1 1

Runabout Amateur 1100 Stock (800 Xp, EXR, Jet Blaster) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 301 POL Scott Wilson Springfield , NE 1 3

2 149 YAM Brianna Wyler Dripping Springs , TX 2 2

3 504 YAM Louis Wyler Dripping Springs , TX 3 1

4 32 YAM Josh Teague Fort Smith , AR 4 4



Race 12

Ski Womens GP - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 851 YAM Britton Reinhard lake havasu city , AZ 1 1

Ski Masters Stock - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 69 KAW Steve Blake Shawnee , KS 1 1

Ski Masters Gp - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 93 PROF Don Cope altus , OK 1 3

2 115 PROF William Kotara La Vernia , TX 3 2

3 17 KOM Craig Fain Norman , OK 4 1

4 410 KOM Brian Ricky Buoy Snyder Sulphur Springs , TX 2 4

5 9 KOM Tony Tabor Little Rock , AR 5 5

Ski Expert Stock (4 Stroke SXR) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 KAW Seth Pettit Providence Village , TX 1 2

2 35 KAW Adrian Fisk Houston , TX 2 1

Ski Grand Master Stock (SXR 1500) - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 34 KAW Mike Lewandowski Weatherford , TX 1 2

2 0 KAW Brian Ridley Altus , OK 3 1

3 195 KAW Billy Champion Fort Worth , TX 2 3



Race 13

Ski 13-15 4 Stroke Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 UA7 YAM Felix Mironenko Ukraine , TX 1 2

2 297 YAM Baron Mernik Fort Worth , TX 2 1

Ski 10-12 4 Stroke Lites - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 319 YAM Bentley Cox plattsmouth , NE 1 1

2 405 YAM Christian Bain Oklahoma city , OK 2 2

Race 14

Ski Expert GP - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 28 YAM Lukas Cervera Lake Havasu City , AZ 1 1

2 114 FPS Ty Kotara La Vernia , TX 2 2

3 299 FPS Trevor Burns ROCKWALL , TX 3 4

4 186 FPS Mason Kotara La Vernia , TX 4 3

Ski Pro Am Gp - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 11 FPS Ryan Poper Albuquerque , NM 1 1

2 37 YAM Tim Miller Fort Worth , TX 2 3

3 85 KOM Jules Hopkins biloxi , MS DNS 2

Ski Vet Gp - Motos

Overall Number Brand Name City, State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 10W YAM Jeremy Poper Albuquerque , NM 1 2

2 184 YAM Scott Champion Fort Worth , TX 2 1

3 12 KOM Mike Mihills spicewood , TX 3 3

4 24 BULL Charles Guinchard MANDEVILLE , LA 4 4


